เครื่องกรองฝุ่นอุตสาหกรรม รุ่น MJC
เครื่องเก็บฝุ่นถุงเก็บฝุ่นชนิดย้อนกลับสำหรับงานหลายประเภทที่สร้างฝุ่นละอองที่มีน้ำหนักเบาและหนัก
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 29-04-2023
เครื่องกรองฝุ่นอุตสาหกรรม รุ่น MJC
"เหมาะสำหรับการใช้งานที่หลากหลาย
ที่มีปริมาณฝุ่นตั้งแต่ระดับน้อยจนถึงมาก
กลุ่มผลิตภัณฑ์เครื่องดูดฝุ่นอุตสาหกรรม รุ่น MJC (Dust collector)

ตัวเลือก: -15,0 ถึง 5,0
Dustbin volume (l) 75
Filter Area (m²) 48 to 739
Capacity (max airflow m3/h) 190 000
Operating Temperature -10 to 80 Deg. C.
Filter type ไส้กรองแบบตลับ
Filter material Polyester
กรวด ควัน ฝุ่น
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 3 29-04-2023
*Unit has built-in pre-separation chamber at rear
**Unit has built-in pre-separation chamber at side, left or right
***Unit has built-in pre-separation chamber in the centre
เครื่องกรองฝุ่นอุตสาหกรรม รุ่น MJC
Description Number of filter elements รุ่น
MJC 64/40/44 16 MJC64/40/45*
MJC 80/40/54 20 MJC80/40/55*
MJC 96/40/38 24 MJC96/40/39**
MJC 128/40/48 32 MJC128/40/49**
MJC 160/40/58 40 MJC160/40/59**
MJC 192/40/68 48 MJC192/40/69**
MJC 224/40/78 56 MJC224/40/79**
MJC 256/40/88 64 MJC256/40/89**
MJC 288/40/98 72 MJC288/40/99**
MJC 60/66/33 9 MJC60/66/33*
MJC 79/66/43 12 MJC79/66/43*
MJC 105/66/44 16 MJC105/66/44*
MJC 132/66/54 20 MJC132/66/54*
MJC158/66/38 24 MJC158/66/38**
MJC 211/66/48 32 MJC211/66/48**
MJC 264/66/58 40 MJC264/66/58**
MJC 316/66/68 48 MJC316/66/68**
MJC 369/66/78 56 MJC369/66/78**
MJC 422/66/88 64 MJC422/66/88**
MJC 475/66/98 72 MJC475/66/98**
MJC 528/66/10-8 80 MJC528/66/10-8
MJC 580/66/11-8 88 MJC580/66/11-8***
MJC 634/66/12-8 96 MJC634/66/12-8***
MJC 686/66/13-8 104 MJC686/66/13-8***
MJC 739/66/14-8 112 MJC739/66/14-8***
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 4 29-04-2023
เครื่องกรองฝุ่นอุตสาหกรรม รุ่น MJC
Fan size data